Music Performance and Practice Schedule

2007-2008

1st – 2nd   Grade:





Thursday, Dec. 13th – 2:30 & 7:00


All 1st
(music room)



Monday, Dec. 10 –  10:05-10:45


All 2nd (music room)



Monday, Dec. 10   –    8:45-9:25


All 1st & 2nd (gym)



Wednesday, Dec. 12 – 9:00-9:25











    and 10:00-10:40 


All 1st & 2nd (gym)



Thursday, Dec. 13   –  9:00-10:40









(there will be a short break)

    

5th – 6th  Grade:





Thursday, Feb. 13 – 7:00 DD Miller


All 5th & 6th (gym) 



Monday, Feb. 11 – 1:45-3:15






           


All 5th & 6th (DD Miller)



Thursday, Feb. 14  – 1:00-3:00

3rd – 4th  Grade:





Thursday, April 10th – 2:30 & 7:00


All 3rd (music room)



Monday, April 7 – 12:15-12:55


All 4th (music room)



Monday, April 7 – 10:50-11:40


All 3rd & 4th (gym)



Wed. April 9    –    10:45-11:30











    and 12:15-12:50


All 3rd & 4th (gym)



Thurs. April 10   –  10:45-11:30











    and 12:15-12:50

Kindergarten 





Thursday, April 17– 9:30 & 1:00


KAM
 (gym)




Monday, April  14   –    9:25-10:05









Wednesday, April 16 –  9:25-10:05


KPM (gym)





Monday, April  14   –     12:55-1:35









Wednesday, April 16 -  12:55-1:35

